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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 4/1/23 Wednesday  Recent advances: Newer oral   

anticoagulants 

Dr Neha  Dr.M.V. Kalikar  

2 5/1/23 Thursday  Seminar: Pharmacotherapy of Epilepsy Dr Divya       Dr. Harshal Pise  

3 11/1/23 Wednesday Journal reporting Dr Sneha Dr.Punam Gosavi  

4 13/1/23 Friday Seminar: Absorption Dr Nikhil (JR1) Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

5 16/1/23 Monday Symposium: Life-style Modification 

Diabetes mellitus 

Dr Umesh 

Dr Laxmikant 

Dr Nikhil (JR2) 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

6 17/1/23 Tuesday Protocol writing-Hypertension Dr Rahul Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

7 18/1/23 Wednesday Protocol writing- Diabetes mellitus Dr Sandeep  Dr.A.V.Turankar  

8 19/1/23 Thursday  Protocol writing-Bronchial Asthma Dr Neha Dr.M.V. Kalikar  

9 20/1/23 Friday Thesis Review Dr Amit Dr.A.V.Turankar 

10 24/1/23 Tuesday Thesis Review Dr Girish Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar 

11 25/1/23 Wednesday Seminar- Clinical Trial Designs Dr Laxmikant Dr.A.V.Turankar 

12 30/1/23 Monday  Seminar: Metabolism of Drugs Dr Kritika Dr .Ulhas  

13 31/1/23 Tuesday  Journal reporting Dr Nikhil(Jr2) Dr. Dhudhe 


